2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Boys Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Chilton

Plymouth
Luxemburg-Casco
Brillion

Valders

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Howards Grove
Denmark

Sheboygan Falls
New Holstein
Chesterton Academy

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:18:49.15
00:19:10.81
00:19:11.17
00:19:15.82
00:19:45.91
00:20:17.62
00:20:51.02
00:21:09.38
00:22:54.11
00:24:02.21
00:23:06.86
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51
76
79
83
119
160
205
226
230
290
308

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Sturgeon Bay

Average Time
00:26:43.17

Finishers
4
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2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Boys Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Chilton 00:18:49.15 8 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 248 Kaleb Plate 00:18:31.07 6
2 7 246  Jackson Meyers 00:18:32.02 7
3 8 244  Lincoln Kuehn 00:18:43.44 8
4 12 250 Eliot Wieting 00:18:53.08 12
5 18 249 Logan Platner 00:19:26.15 18
6 25 245  Jack Lisowe 00:19:53.05 (25)
7 34 243  Brody Glynn 00:20:19.86 (34)
2  Plymouth 00:19:10.81 8 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 528 Kade Burdick 00:18:25.55 3
2 14 530 Wyatt Herzog 00:19:07.65 14
3 16 532 Emmett Lodl 00:19:12.60 16
4 21 527 Cole Anhalt 00:19:33.92 21
5 22 531 Gavin Hones 00:19:34.33 22
6 28 534  Abe Wieser 00:19:58.99 (28)
7 31 533  Jonah Rodgers 00:20:06.08 (31)
3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:11.17 8 79
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 408 Kyan Lynts 00:18:28.91 5
2 15 406 Alex DeGrave 00:19:09.98 15
3 17 411 Hudson Thiry 00:19:15.07 17
4 19 405 Derek Christoph 00:19:26.42 19
5 23 407  Marcis Doell 00:19:35.49 23
6 26 412  Evan Vandermause 00:19:54.19 (26)
7 30 409  Jonathan Salentine 00:20:05.98 (30)
4  Brillion 00:19:15.82 8 83
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 218  Lucas Mathes 00:18:15.59 1
2 4 214  lan Calaway 00:18:28.41 4
3 11 216  Bob Huntley 00:18:52.48 11
4 29 220 Carter Zutz 00:20:03.05 29
5 39 221 McCormick Zutz 00:20:39.59 38
6 41 217  Wyatt Keltesch 00:20:50.48 (39)
7 49 219  Riley Nicklaus 00:21:15.78 (46)
5 Valders 00:19:45.91 8 119
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 630 Lucas Spindler 00:18:45.55 9
2 10 599  Gunnar Romuald 00:18:46.81 10
3 13 597 Owen Krueger 00:18:55.10 13
4 45 598 Jacob Olson 00:21:07.74 42
5 48 594  Shaun Bratz 00:21:14.33 45
6 55 596  Xavier Kauth 00:21:29.34 (51)
7 65 600  Sam Rugowski 00:22:24.59 (60)
6 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:20:17.62 7 160
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 336 Tate Southworth 00:18:21.79 2
2 32 334 Colin Meiselwitz 00:20:06.09 32
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2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Boys Varsity

3 38 337 CollinZimmermann 00:20:36.50 37
4 44 331 Ethan Fromm 00:21:02.94 a4
5 52 335 Markus Prigge 00:21:20.77 48
6 57 332  Dakota Koehler 00:21:39.58 (53)
7 70 344  Jacob Arbuckle 00:23:40.85 (63)
7 Howards Grove 00:20:51.02 8 205
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 353 Jonah Walleser 00:19:40.90 24
2 33 352 Liam Swearingen 00:20:09.24 33
3 46 351  Trey Sixel 00:21:08.62 43
4 54 348 Matthew Gerend 00:21:23.49 50
5 59 350 Max Russart 00:21:52.86 55
6 60 347 Tyler Athorp 00:21:53.62 (56)
7 62 349  Carter Maranell 00:22:04.45 (58)
8 Denmark 00:21:09.38 6 226
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 36 295 Keaton Fredrickson 00:20:28.51 35
2 37 296 Caden Kersten 00:20:32.45 36
3 53 299  Gavin Zellner 00:21:20.78 49
4 56 297 Maddox Larsen 00:21:34.59 52
5 58 294  Scott Flanigan 00:21:50.56 54
6 66 298  Marqus Thomas 00:22:25.32 (61)
9 Sheboygan Falls 00:22:54.11 5 230
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 564 Jonathan Palenske 00:19:30.24 20
2 27 565 Mason Schleicher 00:19:56.31 27
3 a7 566 Max Schleicher 00:21:08.63 44
4 77 562 Lucas Barry 00:26:23.75 69
5 79 563  Zachary DeRuyter 00:27:31.63 70
10 New Holstein 00:24:02.21 5 290
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 43 495  Blaik Hoffman 00:21:00.36 40
2 50 494  Keegan Bohn 00:21:17.64 47
3 72 493  Roers Alex 00:23:59.08 65
4 75 498 Keanen Tasch 00:26:05.40 67
5 80 497  Carter Roepke 00:27:48.56 7
11 Chesterton Academy 00:23:06.86 7 308
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 61 404 Emmanuel Vande Hey 00:21:57.12 57
2 63 402  Stephen Moore 00:22:19.29 59
3 68 403  Christopher Timm 00:23:02.20 62
4 71 398 Dominic Fannin 00:23:49.24 64
5 73 401  Patrick McKee 00:24:26.44 66
6 76 400  Max Kieffer 00:26:14.75 (68)
7 81 399  Ben Hanson 00:28:50.42 (72)

XM Timing LLC
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2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name

1
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(25)
(26)
27
(28)
29
(30)
(31)
32
33
(34)

35
36
37
38

(39)

40
41
42
43
44
45
(46)
47

218
336
528
214
408
248
246
244
630
599
216
250
597
530
406
532
411
249
405
564
527
531
407
353
245
412
565
534
220
409
533
334
352
243
410
295
296
337
221
529
217
247
495
331
598
351
566
594
219
494
215

Lucas Mathes
Tate Southworth
Kade Burdick

lan Calaway

Kyan Lynts

Kaleb Plate
Jackson Meyers
Lincoln Kuehn
Lucas Spindler
Gunnar Romuald
Bob Huntley

Eliot Wieting
Owen Krueger
Wyatt Herzog
Alex DeGrave
Emmett Lodl
Hudson Thiry
Logan Platner
Derek Christoph
Jonathan Palenske
Cole Anhalt
Gavin Hones
Marcis Doell
Jonah Walleser
Jack Lisowe

Evan Vandermause
Mason Schleicher
Abe Wieser
Carter Zutz
Jonathan Salentine
Jonah Rodgers
Colin Meiselwitz
Liam Swearingen
Brody Glynn
Tanner Snowberry
Keaton Fredrickson
Caden Kersten
Collin Zimmermann
McCormick Zutz
Aidan Cohn

Wyatt Keltesch
Mason Pagel
Blaik Hoffman
Ethan Fromm
Jacob Olson

Trey Sixel

Max Schleicher
Shaun Bratz

Riley Nicklaus
Keegan Bohn
Connor Holly

Class Chip Time
SR 00:18:15.59
JR 00:18:21.79
SO 00:18:25.55
so 00:18:28.41
JR 00:18:28.91
JR 00:18:31.07
So 00:18:32.02
JR 00:18:43.44
JR 00:18:45.55
JR 00:18:46.81
JR 00:18:52.48
SO 00:18:53.08
SO 00:18:55.10
JR 00:19:07.65
SR 00:19:09.98
JR 00:19:12.60
JR 00:19:15.07
JR 00:19:26.15
SO 00:19:26.42
SO 00:19:30.24
JR 00:19:33.92
FR 00:19:34.33
FR 00:19:35.49
SR 00:19:40.90
SR 00:19:53.05
FR 00:19:54.19
SO 00:19:56.31
FR 00:19:58.99
JR 00:20:03.05
SO 00:20:05.98
JR 00:20:06.08
SR 00:20:06.09
JR 00:20:09.24
SO 00:20:19.86
SO 00:20:26.09
SR 00:20:28.51
SO 00:20:32.45
SR 00:20:36.50
SO 00:20:39.59
SR 00:20:43.64
JR 00:20:50.48
SO 00:20:52.98
SO 00:21:00.36
SO 00:21:02.94
SO 00:21:07.74
SR 00:21:08.62
SO 00:21:08.63
SR 00:21:14.33
SR 00:21:15.78
SR 00:21:17.64
SO 00:21:18.95
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Team

Brillion

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Plymouth

Brillion
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Chilton

Chilton

Valders

Valders

Brillion

Chilton

Valders

Plymouth
Luxemburg-Casco
Plymouth
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Sheboygan Falls
Plymouth
Plymouth
Luxemburg-Casco
Howards Grove
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Sheboygan Falls
Plymouth

Brillion
Luxemburg-Casco
Plymouth

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Howards Grove
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Denmark
Denmark

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Brillion

Plymouth

Brillion

Chilton

New Holstein
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Valders

Howards Grove
Sheboygan Falls
Valders

Brillion

New Holstein
Brillion
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

XM Timing LLC

48
49
50

(51)
52

(53)
54
55

(56)
57

(58)
59

(60)
(67)

62

(63)
64
65
66

67
(68)
69

70
71
(72)

335
299
348
596
297
332
294
350
347
404
349
402
346
600
298
595
403
575
344
398
493
401
574
498
400
562
576
563
497
399
573

2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Boys Varsity

Markus Prigge
Gavin Zellner
Matthew Gerend
Xavier Kauth
Maddox Larsen
Dakota Koehler
Scott Flanigan
Max Russart
Tyler Athorp
Emmanuel Vande Hey
Carter Maranell
Stephen Moore
John Athorp

Sam Rugowski
Marqus Thomas
Kevin Halverson
Christopher Timm
Selle Luke

Jacob Arbuckle
Dominic Fannin
Roers Alex
Patrick McKee
Gavin Forest
Keanen Tasch
Max Kieffer
Lucas Barry
Silas Nerby
Zachary DeRuyter
Carter Roepke
Ben Hanson
Alan Beardsley

SR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO

00:21:20.77
00:21:20.78
00:21:23.49
00:21:29.34
00:21:34.59
00:21:39.58
00:21:50.56
00:21:52.86
00:21:53.62
00:21:57.12
00:22:04.45
00:22:19.29
00:22:22.60
00:22:24.59
00:22:25.32
00:22:52.56
00:23:02.20
00:23:27.84
00:23:40.85
00:23:49.24
00:23:59.08
00:24:26.44
00:24:36.00
00:26:05.40
00:26:14.75
00:26:23.75
00:27:25.47
00:27:31.63
00:27:48.56
00:28:50.42
00:31:23.36
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Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

Denmark

Howards Grove
Valders

Denmark

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Denmark

Howards Grove
Howards Grove
Chesterton Academy
Howards Grove
Chesterton Academy
Howards Grove
Valders

Denmark

Valders

Chesterton Academy
Sturgeon Bay

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Chesterton Academy
New Holstein
Chesterton Academy
Sturgeon Bay

New Holstein
Chesterton Academy
Sheboygan Falls
Sturgeon Bay
Sheboygan Falls
New Holstein
Chesterton Academy
Sturgeon Bay
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